

BID TABS  
PROJECT 19-1465 POERIO PARK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  
BID DATE: AUGUST 19, 2020

				Stuckey Construction Co Waukegan, IL		Rasch Construction & Eng Kenosha, WI		Janke General Contractors Athens, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$11,370.00	\$11,370.00	\$12,844.00	\$12,844.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	Temporary Environmental Controls	1	LS	In silt fence		Incl below	\$0.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
3	Silt Fence	140	LF	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$2.50	\$350.00	\$5.60	\$784.00
4	Site Preparation and Restoration	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$21,533.00	\$21,533.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00
5	Pedestrian Boardwalk	150	SF	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$22.85	\$3,427.50	\$58.00	\$8,700.00
6	Helical Piling	90	LF	\$89.00	\$8,010.00	\$96.50	\$8,685.00	\$68.00	\$6,120.00
7	Concrete Abutments	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,585.00	\$11,585.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
8	Pedestrian Bridge	1	LS	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$33,330.00	\$33,330.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
Total Bid Amount				\$89,800.00		\$91,754.50		\$141,004.00	
				Camosy Construction Kenosha, WI		Larson Construction Co Chippewa Falls, WI			
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00		
2	Temporary Environmental Controls	1	LS	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00		
3	Silt Fence	140	LF	Incl	\$0.00	\$4.85	\$679.00		
4	Site Preparation and Restoration	1	LS	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$25,550.00	\$25,550.00		
5	Pedestrian Boardwalk	150	SF	\$78.00	\$11,700.00	\$177.20	\$26,580.00		
6	Helical Piling	90	LF	\$106.67	\$9,600.30	\$79.00	\$7,110.00		
7	Concrete Abutments	1	LS	\$32,900.00	\$32,900.00	\$16,320.00	\$16,320.00		
8	Pedestrian Bridge	1	LS	\$36,600.00	\$36,600.00	\$61,540.00	\$61,540.00		
Total Bid Amount				\$145,500.30		\$167,274.00			